Gebiihrenkalkulation Kindergartengebiihren (Werte: Plan 2019)

Kiga

Stefansfeld
Kleiner Brihl
Neufrach
Beuren
Fohrenbihl
Weildorf
Grasbeuren
gesamt

Kostendeckungsgrad
Gesamtausgaben
Ausgaben 4640

Ausgaben 4643

Ausgaben gesamt:

Defizit
Kostendeckungsgrad

Gesamtausgaben VWH

245.313,00 €
614.956,00 €
137.300,00 €
659.407,00 €
583.664,00 €
189.621,00 €
202.682,00 €
2.632.943,00 €

14,11%

2.632.943,00 €
360.112,00 €
712.184,00 €

3.705.239,00 €

1.984.348,00 €

46,44%

ohne kalk. Kosten

192.138,00 €
521.270,00 €
137.300,00 €
567.750,00 €
468.150,00 €
160.050,00 €
171.850,00 €
2.218.508,00 €

16,75%

Kalk. Kosten

53.175,00 €
93.686,00 €
- €
91.657,00 €
115.514,00 €
29.571,00 €
30.832,00 €
414.435,00 €

Gesamteinnahmen
Stefansfeld

Kleiner Brihl

Beuren

Fohrenbihl
Neufrach, Kommunal
Weildorf

Grasbeuren

Einnahmen 4640+4643
gesamt:

Gebiihreneinnahmen

26.400,00 €
90.300,00 €
24.000,00 €
107.000,00 €
84.400,00 €
17.500,00 €
21.900,00 €
371.500,00 €

56.500,00 €
95.909,00 €
112.346,00 €
86.950,00 €
24.000,00 €
19.800,00 €
24.200,00 €

1.301.186,00 €
1.720.891,00 €

Anlage 4



